
Agricultural Show / Sale 2023 Dates Telephone Website / Email for enquiries Shropshire 

MAY

Shropshire County Show 27-May 01743 289 831 www.shropshirecountyshow.com Yes

Stafford County Show
31 May - 

1 June
01785 258 060 enquiries@staffscountyshowground.co.uk Yes

JUNE

Yes

     AOB

Royal Three  Counties 16 -18 June 01684 584 901 Fiona.parker@threecounties.co.uk Yes

JULY

Newport Show (Shropshire) 08-Jul 01952 810 814 www.chetwynddeerpark.co.uk/newport-show Yes

Great Yorkshire Show 11 - 14 Jul 01423 541 000 www.greatyorkshireshow.co.uk AOB

SSBA National  Show & Sale 

(Shrewsbury Livestock 

Market)

15-Jul 01743 462620 www.hallsgb.com/auctions Yes

Royal Welsh 24 -27 Jul 01982 553 683 livestock@rwas.co.uk Yes (1)

Nantwich Show 26-Jul 07470 953 883 info@nantwichshow.org Yes

AUGUST

Burwarton Show 03-Aug 01746 787 535 info@burwartonshow.co.uk Yes

Oswestry Show 05-Aug 01691 654 875 www.oswestryshow.co.uk Yes

Tenbury Countryside show 05-Aug 01584 810 818 www.tenburyshow.co.uk Yes

Guilsfield Show 10-Aug 01938 590 350 www.guilsfieldshow.com AOB

Okehampton Show 10-Aug 01837 659965 www.okehamtonshow.co.uk Yes

Minsterley Show 19-Aug 07815 129 416 www.minsterleyshow.org.uk Yes

SEPTEMBER

Frome Agricultural & Cheese 

Show
09-Sep 01373 463 600 www.fromecheeseshow.co.uk

Yes - NEW 

FOR 2023

OCTOBER

SSBA Sale (Worcester 

Livestock Market)
30-Sep 01905 769 770 www.mccartneys.co.uk/branches/worcester Sale only

WINTER

English Winter Fair 

(Primestock show), held at 

Stafford Showground

18 & 19 Nov 01785 258 060 enquiries@staffscountyshowground.co.uk Yes

Royal Welsh Winter Fair 

(Primestock Show)
27 & 28 Nov

01982 554403 or 

554404
www.rwas.wales/winter-fair/ AOB

East of England Winter Stock 

Festival
29 & 30 Nov 01733 234451 livestock@eastofengland.org.uk AOB

Shropshire Sheep Classes: YES = Shropshire Sheep have their own classes

AOB = Shropshires will be in Any Other Breed classes

Note (1)- if less than 25 animals forward for a breed the organisers reserve the right to move the entries to AOB

E &OE, last updated 02/03/23

The below is a list of shows that have separate Shropshire Sheep classes

Also shown are some shows where Shropshires can be entered in Any Other Breed classes - this is not a complete list. If 

members wish to advise the SSBA of other shows they have attended, then the list will be updated. 

Also listed are the official shows or sales of the SSBA

Royal Cheshire County Show 20 - 21 June 01565 650 200 www.royalcheshireshow.org

http://www.shropshirecountyshow.com/
mailto:enquiries@staffscountyshowground.co.uk
http://www.royalcheshireshow.org/
mailto:Fiona.parker@threecounties.co.uk
http://www.chetwynddeerpark.co.uk/newport-show
http://www.greatyorkshireshow.co.uk/
http://www.hallsgb.com/auctions
mailto:livestock@rwas.co.uk
mailto:info@nantwichshow.org
mailto:info@burwartonshow.co.uk
http://www.oswestryshow.co.uk/
http://www.tenburyshow.co.uk/
http://www.guilsfieldshow.com/
http://www.okehamtonshow.co.uk/
http://www.minsterleyshow.org.uk/
http://www.fromecheeseshow.co.uk/
http://www.mccartneys.co.uk/branches/worcester
mailto:enquiries@staffscountyshowground.co.uk
http://www.rwas.wales/winter-fair/
mailto:livestock@eastofengland.org.uk
http://www.royalcheshireshow.org/

